2017 PanCan Twilight 5k

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41

Bib
167
156
153
133

157
145
125
139
124
159

161
103
143
115
123
114
166
162

173
155
111
146
172
132
121
136
171
135
177
160
152

174
170
120
100
144

165

126
107
122
168

Overall

Name
Lister, Matt
Condon, Jeffrey
Womack, Robin
Miller, Tom

Condon, Maggie
Smith, Alison
Hall, Chris
Parker, Raley
Grob, Danny
Carter, Marissa

Mardner, Patrick
Capranica, C.C.

Sagner, Jonathan

Ellis, Jill
Griffin, Katherine

Disharoon, Woody

Nestel , Angie
Pierson, Jennifer

Lister, Zach
Newquist, Holly

Criswell, Matthew

Smith, Holi
Werner, Nick
Miller, Kathleen
Greenhawk, Jan
Morse, Ellem
Werner, Robin
Morse, Anne
Greer, Lauren
Carter, Shawn
Womack, Heidi

Lister, Alex
Hopper, Jacob
Glick, Bonnie

Agnos, Lisa Franke

Schultz, Kim

Jones, Colyer

Harrison, Caeden

Cooper, Larry

Greenwood, Megan

Lister, Jessica

Category
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
19 and
Under
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
19 and
Under
20-29
50-59
30-39
20-29

60 and Over
40-49
40-49
19 and
Under
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59

60 and Over
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
19 and
Under
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
40-49
30-39
30-39

Age
37
20
39
54

19
32
46
41
37
35

18
29
54
36
27
68
41
43

9
30
32
33
37
53
62
52
32
57
33
35
41

7
31
57
47
49

11

11
47
39
37

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Male
Female
Female

Time
19:19.5
19:52.2
22:06.2
22:30.7

23:58.8
24:05.6
24:52.6
25:03.3
25:04.0
25:31.0

27:06.7
27:13.0
27:14.5
27:18.5
27:45.1
29:11.3
29:26.2
30:10.0

30:18.9
30:31.7
30:35.1
30:42.8
30:43.9
30:58.5
30:59.9
31:36.0
31:56.0
32:35.9
32:46.0
33:02.1
33:48.1

34:48.1
34:48.9
34:52.8
35:46.3
35:59.2

38:12.1

38:13.3
38:47.8
40:31.8
40:35.4

Pace (time /
mile)
6:14.0
6:24.6
7:07.8
7:15.7

7:44.1
7:46.3
8:01.5
8:05.0
8:05.2
8:13.9

8:44.7
8:46.8
8:47.3
8:48.6
8:57.1
9:24.9
9:29.7
9:43.9

9:46.7
9:50.9
9:52.0
9:54.4
9:54.8
9:59.5
10:00.0
10:11.6
10:18.1
10:30.9
10:34.2
10:39.4
10:54.2

11:13.6
11:13.8
11:151
11:32.4
11:36.5

12:19.4

12:19.8
12:30.9
13:04.5
13:05.6



42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

108
134
148

116
129
154
101
105
140
106
150
102
104
117
118
158
137
110
109

113
112
176
175
128
127
119
130
149
147

151

164
169
131
138
141
142
163
201
202

Cooper, Michelle
Minderhout, Tui
Van Skiver, Deanna

Fox, Gabby
Kelly, Alaina
Kane, Amanda
Baklor, Lynn
Carroll, Ann Marie
Phillips, Robbie
Cooper, Korin
Wilson, Deb
Broll, Tammy
Capranica, R
Fox, Ken
Fox, Stacy
Morse, Tara
Morse, Judy
Crawford, John
Crawford, Becky

Danis, Taryn
Danis, Ashlyn
Tiffany, Susan

Whitehead, Brett
Jacobson, Philippa
Harrison, Robin
Franke, Kathleen
Martin, Sharon
Werner, Barry
Stock, Susan

Womack, Grace

Workman, Al
King, Tricia
Miller, Amy
Nash, Lori

Plaskon, John

Plaskon, Patricia
Workman, Julia
Unknown racer

Unknown racer

40-49
50-59
40-49
19 and
Under
20-29
50-59
50-59
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
50-59

60 and Over
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
19 and
Under
20-29

60 and Over

60 and Over
40-49
50-59

60 and Over
50-59

60 and Over
50-59
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
50-59
40-49
40-49

60 and Over
50-59
30-39

46
56
40

13
24
52
57
26
25
26
57
59
62
48
49
29
57
49
43

16
20
65
63
46
54
73
55
64
58

50
46
42
62
56
35

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

40:38.7
41:31.3
41:32.0

41:48.4
41:51.1
42:03.4
44:09.3
44:33.0
44:52.1
44:52.8
49:46.3
49:47.0
49:50.1
51:57.4
52:01.2
52:59.2
53:00.7
53:10.5
53:11.0

54:05.0
54:05.8
55:04.7
55:11.3
56:39.6
56:40.4
56:52.5
58:55.3
59:58.9
59:59.6

1:00:11.9

1:02:22.1
1:02:22.8

13:06.7
13:23.6
13:23.9

13:29.2
13:30.0
13:34.0
14:14.6
14:22.3
14:28.4
14:28.7
16:03.3
16:03.5
16:04.5
16:45.6
16:46.8
17:05.5
17:06.0
17:09.2
17:09.4

17:26.8
17:27.0
17:46.0
17:48.2
18:16.7
18:16.9
18:20.8
19:00.4
19:20.9
19:21.2

19:25.1

20:07.1
20:07.4



Place
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Bib

157
145
159
103
115
123
166
162
155
146
132
121
136
171
135
177
152
120
100
144
122
168
108
134
148

116
129
154
101
105
106
150
102
104
118
158
137
109

113
112
176
128
127
119
130

Overall - Female
Name

Condon, Maggie
Smith, Alison
Carter, Marissa
Capranica, C.C.
Ellis, Jill
Griffin, Katherine
Nestel , Angie
Pierson, Jennifer
Newquist, Holly
Smith, Holi
Miller, Kathleen
Greenhawk, Jan
Morse, Ellem
Werner, Robin
Morse, Anne
Greer, Lauren
Womack, Heidi
Glick, Bonnie
Agnos, Lisa Franke
Schultz, Kim
Greenwood, Megan
Lister, Jessica
Cooper, Michelle
Minderhout, Tui
Van Skiver, Deanna

Fox, Gabby
Kelly, Alaina
Kane, Amanda
Baklor, Lynn
Carroll, Ann Marie
Cooper, Korin
Wilson, Deb
Broll, Tammy
Capranica, R
Fox, Stacy
Morse, Tara
Morse, Judy
Crawford, Becky

Danis, Taryn
Danis, Ashlyn
Tiffany, Susan

Jacobson, Philippa
Harrison, Robin
Franke, Kathleen
Martin, Sharon

Category
19 and
Under
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59

60 and Over
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
19 and
Under
20-29
50-59
50-59
20-29
20-29
50-59
50-59

60 and Over
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
19 and
Under
20-29

60 and Over
40-49
50-59

60 and Over
50-59

Age

19
32
35
29
36
27
41
43
30
33
53
62
52
32
57
33
41
57
47
49
39
37
46
56
40

13
24
52
57
26
26
57
59
62
49
29
57
43

16
20
65
46
54
73
55

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

23:58.8
24:05.6
25:31.0
27:13.0
27:18.5
27:45.1
29:26.2
30:10.0
30:31.7
30:42.8
30:58.5
30:59.9
31:36.0
31:56.0
32:35.9
32:46.0
33:48.1
34:52.8
35:46.3
35:59.2
40:31.8
40:35.4
40:38.7
41:31.3
41:32.0

41:48.4
41:51.1
42:03.4
44:09.3
44:33.0
44:52.8
49:46.3
49:47.0
49:50.1
52:01.2
52:59.2
53:00.7
53:11.0

54:05.0
54:05.8
55:04.7
56:39.6
56:40.4
56:52.5
58:55.3

Pace (time /
mile)

7:44.1
7:46.3
8:13.9
8:46.8
8:48.6
8:57.1
9:29.7
9:43.9
9:50.9
9:54.4
9:59.5
10:00.0
10:11.6
10:18.1
10:30.9
10:34.2
10:54.2
11:15.1
11:32.4
11:36.5
13:04.5
13:05.6
13:06.7
13:23.6
13:23.9

13:29.2
13:30.0
13:34.0
14:14.6
14:22.3
14:28.7
16:03.3
16:03.5
16:04.5
16:46.8
17:05.5
17:06.0
17:09.4

17:26.8
17:27.0
17:46.0
18:16.7
18:16.9
18:20.8
19:00.4



46

47

147

151

164
169
131
138
142
163

Stock, Susan
Womack, Grace

Workman, Ali
King, Tricia
Miller, Amy
Nash, Lori

Plaskon, Patricia
Workman, Julia

50-59
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39

58

50
46
42
56
35

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

59:59.6

1:00:11.9

1:02:22.1
1:02:22.8

19:21.2

19:25.1

20:07.1
20:07.4



Place
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o

10

11
12
13
14

15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Bib
167
156
153
133
125
139
124

161
143
114

173
111
172
160

174
170

165

126
107
140
117
110
175
149
141

Overall - Male

Name
Lister, Matt
Condon, Jeffrey
Womack, Robin
Miller, Tom
Hall, Chris
Parker, Raley
Grob, Danny

Mardner, Patrick
Sagner, Jonathan
Disharoon, Woody

Lister, Zach
Criswell, Matthew
Werner, Nick
Carter, Shawn

Lister, Alex
Hopper, Jacob

Jones, Colyer

Harrison, Caeden
Cooper, Larry
Phillips, Robbie

Fox, Ken

Crawford, John

Whitehead, Brett
Werner, Barry
Plaskon, John

Category
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
19 and
Under
50-59

60 and Over
19 and
Under
30-39
30-39
30-39
19 and
Under
30-39
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49

60 and Over

60 and Over

60 and Over

Age
37
20
39
54
46
41
37

18
54
68

9
32
37
35

7
31

11

11
47
25
48
49
63
64
62

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
19:19.5
19:52.2
22:06.2
22:30.7
24:52.6
25:03.3
25:04.0

27:06.7
27:14.5
29:11.3

30:18.9
30:35.1
30:43.9
33:02.1

34:48.1
34:48.9

38:12.1

38:13.3
38:47.8
44:52.1
51:57.4
53:10.5
55:11.3
59:58.9

Pace (time /
mile)
6:14.0
6:24.6
7:07.8
7:15.7
8:01.5
8:05.0
8:05.2

8:44.7
8:47.3
9:24.9

9:46.7

9:52.0

9:54.8
10:39.4

11:13.6
11:13.8

12:19.4

12:19.8
12:30.9
14:28.4
16:45.6
17:09.2
17:48.2
19:20.9



Place

10

Place

Place

Bib

157

161

173

174

165

126

116

113

151

164

Bib

157

116

113

151

164

Bib

161

173

174

165

126

19 and Under
Name
Condon, Maggie
Mardner, Patrick
Lister, Zach
Lister, Alex
Jones, Colyer
Harrison, Caeden
Fox, Gabby
Danis, Taryn
Womack, Grace
Workman, Ali

19 and Under -
Female

Name
Condon, Maggie
Fox, Gabby
Danis, Taryn
Womack, Grace

Workman, Ali

19 and Under - Male
Name
Mardner, Patrick
Lister, Zach
Lister, Alex
Jones, Colyer

Harrison, Caeden

Category
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under

Category
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under

Category
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under
19 and
Under

Age
19
18

9
7
11
11
13

16

Age
19
13

16

Age

18

11

11

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Time

23:58.8

27:06.7

30:18.9

34:48.1

38:12.1

38:13.3

41:48.4

54:05.0

1:00:11.9

1:02:22.1

Time

23:58.8

41:48.4

54:05.0

1:00:11.9

1:02:22.1

Time

27:06.7

30:18.9

34:48.1

38:12.1

38:13.3

Pace (time /
mile)

7:44.1
8:44.7
9:46.7
11:13.6
12:19.4
12:19.8
13:29.2
17:26.8
19:25.1

20:07.1

Pace (time /
mile)

7:44.1
13:29.2
17:26.8
19:25.1

20:07.1

Pace (time /
mile)

8:44.7
9:46.7
11:13.6
12:19.4

12:19.8
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Place

Bib
156
103
123
129
105
140
106
158
112

Bib
103
123
129
105
106
158
112

Bib
156
140

20-29

Name
Condon, Jeffrey
Capranica, C.C.
Griffin, Katherine

Kelly, Alaina
Carroll, Ann Marie
Phillips, Robbie
Cooper, Korin
Morse, Tara
Danis, Ashlyn

20-29 - Female

Name
Capranica, C.C.
Griffin, Katherine

Kelly, Alaina
Carroll, Ann Marie
Cooper, Korin
Morse, Tara
Danis, Ashlyn

20-29 - Male

Name
Condon, Jeffrey
Phillips, Robbie

Category
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

Category
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

Category
20-29
20-29

Age
20
29
27
24
26
25
26
29
20

Age
29
27
24
26
26
29
20

Age
20
25

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Time
19:52.2
27:13.0
27:45.1
41:51.1
44:33.0
44:52.1
44:52.8
52:59.2
54:05.8

Time
27:13.0
27:45.1
41:51.1
44:33.0
44:52.8
52:59.2
54:05.8

Time
19:52.2
44:52.1

Pace (time /
mile)
6:24.6
8:46.8
8:57.1
13:30.0
14:22.3
14:28.4
14:28.7
17:05.5
17:27.0

Pace (time /
mile)
8:46.8
8:57.1
13:30.0
14:22.3
14:28.7
17:05.5
17:27.0

Pace (time /
mile)
6:24.6
14:28.4



Place
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Bib
167
153
145
124
159
115
155
111
146
172
171
177
160
170
122
168
163

Bib
145
159
115
155
146
171
177
122
168
163

Bib
167
153
124
111
172
160
170

30-39

Name
Lister, Matt
Womack, Robin
Smith, Alison
Grob, Danny
Carter, Marissa
Ellis, Jill
Newquist, Holly
Criswell, Matthew
Smith, Holi
Werner, Nick
Werner, Robin
Greer, Lauren
Carter, Shawn
Hopper, Jacob
Greenwood, Megan
Lister, Jessica
Workman, Julia

30-39 - Female

Name
Smith, Alison
Carter, Marissa
Ellis, Jill
Newquist, Holly
Smith, Holi
Werner, Robin
Greer, Lauren
Greenwood, Megan
Lister, Jessica
Workman, Julia

30-39 - Male

Name
Lister, Matt
Womack, Robin
Grob, Danny
Criswell, Matthew
Werner, Nick
Carter, Shawn
Hopper, Jacob

Category
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Category
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Category
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Age
37
39
32
37
35
36
30
32
33
37
32
33
35
31
39
37
35

Age
32
35
36
30
33
32
33
39
37
35

Age
37
39
37
32
37
35
31

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
19:19.5
22:06.2
24:05.6
25:04.0
25:31.0
27:18.5
30:31.7
30:35.1
30:42.8
30:43.9
31:56.0
32:46.0
33:02.1
34:48.9
40:31.8
40:35.4

Time
24.05.6
25:31.0
27:18.5
30:31.7
30:42.8
31:56.0
32:46.0
40:31.8
40:35.4

Time
19:19.5
22:06.2
25:04.0
30:35.1
30:43.9
33:02.1
34:48.9

Pace (time /
mile)
6:14.0
7:07.8
7:46.3
8:05.2
8:13.9
8:48.6
9:50.9
9:52.0
9:54.4
9:54.8
10:18.1
10:34.2
10:39.4
11:13.8
13:04.5
13:05.6

Pace (time /
mile)
7:46.3
8:13.9
8:48.6
9:50.9
9:54.4
10:18.1
10:34.2
13:04.5
13:05.6

Pace (time /
mile)
6:14.0
7:07.8
8:05.2
9:52.0
9:54.8
10:39.4
11:13.8
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Bib
125
139
166
162
152
100
144
107
108
148
117
118
110
109
128
131
138

Bib
166
162
152
100
144
108
148
118
109
128
131
138

Bib
125
139
107
117
110

40-49

Name
Hall, Chris
Parker, Raley
Nestel , Angie
Pierson, Jennifer
Womack, Heidi
Agnos, Lisa Franke
Schultz, Kim
Cooper, Larry
Cooper, Michelle
Van Skiver, Deanna
Fox, Ken
Fox, Stacy
Crawford, John
Crawford, Becky
Jacobson, Philippa
Miller, Amy
Nash, Lori

40-49 - Female

Name
Nestel , Angie
Pierson, Jennifer
Womack, Heidi
Agnos, Lisa Franke
Schultz, Kim
Cooper, Michelle
Van Skiver, Deanna
Fox, Stacy
Crawford, Becky
Jacobson, Philippa
Miller, Amy
Nash, Lori

40-49 - Male

Name
Hall, Chris
Parker, Raley
Cooper, Larry
Fox, Ken
Crawford, John

Category
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Category
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Category
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Age
46
41
41
43
41
47
49
47
46
40
48
49
49
43
46
46
42

Age
41
43
41
47
49
46
40
49
43
46
46
42

Age
46
41
47
48
49

Gender
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
24:52.6
25:03.3
29:26.2
30:10.0
33:48.1
35:46.3
35:59.2
38:47.8
40:38.7
41:32.0
51:57.4
52:01.2
53:10.5
53:11.0
56:39.6

Time
29:26.2
30:10.0
33:48.1
35:46.3
35:59.2
40:38.7
41:32.0
52:01.2
53:11.0
56:39.6

Time
24:52.6
25:03.3
38:47.8
51:57.4
53:10.5

Pace (time /
mile)
8:01.5
8:05.0
9:29.7
9:43.9
10:54.2
11:32.4
11:36.5
12:30.9
13:06.7
13:23.9
16:45.6
16:46.8
17:09.2
17:09.4
18:16.7

Pace (time /
mile)
9:29.7
9:43.9
10:54.2
11:32.4
11:36.5
13:06.7
13:23.9
16:46.8
17:09.4
18:16.7

Pace (time /
mile)
8:01.5
8:05.0
12:30.9
16:45.6
17:09.2
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Bib
133
143
132
136
135
120
134
154
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132
136
135
120
134
154
101
150
102
137
127
130
147
169
142

Bib
133
143

50-59

Name
Miller, Tom
Sagner, Jonathan
Miller, Kathleen
Morse, Ellem
Morse, Anne
Glick, Bonnie
Minderhout, Tui
Kane, Amanda
Baklor, Lynn
Wilson, Deb
Broll, Tammy
Morse, Judy
Harrison, Robin
Martin, Sharon
Stock, Susan
King, Tricia
Plaskon, Patricia

50-59 - Female

Name
Miller, Kathleen
Morse, Ellem
Morse, Anne
Glick, Bonnie
Minderhout, Tui
Kane, Amanda
Baklor, Lynn
Wilson, Deb
Broll, Tammy
Morse, Judy
Harrison, Robin
Martin, Sharon
Stock, Susan
King, Tricia
Plaskon, Patricia

50-59 - Male

Name
Miller, Tom
Sagner, Jonathan

Category
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Category
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Category
50-59
50-59

Age
54
54
53
52
57
57
56
52
57
57
59
57
54
55
58
50
56

Age
53
52
57
57
56
52
57
57
59
57
54
55
58
50
56

Age
54
54

Gender
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Time
22:30.7
27:14.5
30:58.5
31:36.0
32:35.9
34:52.8
41:31.3
42:03.4
44:09.3
49:46.3
49:47.0
53:00.7
56:40.4
58:55.3
59:59.6

1:.02:22.8

Time
30:58.5
31:36.0
32:35.9
34:52.8
41:31.3
42:03.4
44:09.3
49:46.3
49:47.0
53:00.7
56:40.4
58:55.3
59:59.6

1:.02:22.8

Time
22:30.7
27:14.5

Pace (time /
mile)
7:15.7
8:47.3
9:59.5
10:11.6
10:30.9
11:15.1
13:23.6
13:34.0
14:14.6
16:03.3
16:03.5
17:06.0
18:16.9
19:00.4
19:21.2
20:07.4

Pace (time /
mile)
9:59.5
10:11.6
10:30.9
11:15.1
13:23.6
13:34.0
14:14.6
16:03.3
16:03.5
17:06.0
18:16.9
19:00.4
19:21.2
20:07.4

Pace (time /
mile)
7:15.7
8:47.3
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121
104
176
119
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114
175
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60 and Over

Name
Disharoon, Woody
Greenhawk, Jan
Capranica, R
Tiffany, Susan
Whitehead, Brett
Franke, Kathleen
Werner, Barry
Plaskon, John

60 and Over -
Female

Name
Greenhawk, Jan
Capranica, R
Tiffany, Susan
Franke, Kathleen

60 and Over - Male

Name
Disharoon, Woody
Whitehead, Brett
Werner, Barry
Plaskon, John

Category
60 and Over
60 and Over
60 and Over
60 and Over
60 and Over
60 and Over
60 and Over
60 and Over

Category
60 and Over
60 and Over
60 and Over
60 and Over

Category
60 and Over
60 and Over
60 and Over
60 and Over

Age
68
62
62
65
63
73
64
62

Age
62
62
65
73

Age
68
63
64
62

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
29:11.3
30:59.9
49:50.1
55:04.7
55:11.3
56:52.5
59:58.9

Time
30:59.9
49:50.1
55:04.7
56:52.5

Time
29:11.3
55:11.3
59:58.9

Pace (time /
mile)
9:24.9
10:00.0
16:04.5
17:46.0
17:48.2
18:20.8
19:20.9

Pace (time /
mile)
10:00.0
16:04.5
17:46.0
18:20.8

Pace (time /
mile)
9:24.9
17:48.2
19:20.9



